362 363
EUROSPEC
Polished Aluminium
LRS6000
Safety Lever
DDA BS8300 Compliant
Dimensions
Rose: 50mm dia.

For matching escutcheons and thumbturns see pages 364-366.
364
EUROSPEC
Polished Aluminium
CPH6150
D Pull Handle
Dimensions
 Lever: 19mm dia.
 Centres: 150mm
Variations
PAA
ESB6005
Blank Escutcheon
PAA
Code Diameter Centres
CPH6225 19mm 225mm
CPH6300 19mm 300mm
CPH6450 - DDA Compliant 19mm 450mm
CPH6600 - DDA Compliant 19mm 600mm
CPL6225 22mm 225mm
CPL6300 22mm 300mm
CPL6600 - DDA Compliant 22mm 600mm
FD30/60

Rose Thickness: 8mm
FD30/60
370
EUROSPEC
Satin Aluminium
PAD9150
D Pull Handle
Dimensions
 Lever: 19mm dia.
 Centres: 150mm
Variations
SAA
Code Diameter Centres
PAD9225 19mm 225mm
PAD9300 19mm 300mm
PFD9150 22mm 150mm
PFD9225 22mm 225mm
PFD9300 22mm 300mm
PFD9450 - DDA Compliant 22mm 450mm
PFD9600 - DDA Compliant 22mm 600mm
FD30/60
OCP9000
Oval Cylinder Pull
SAA

PLE9001/72 - DDA Compliant Euro Din Lock
PLP9001 - DDA Compliant Lock
PLT9001 - DDA Compliant Bathroom Turn and Release
PLT9001/78 - DDA Compliant Bathroom Turn and Release
    Din Lock
PLU9001 - DDA Compliant Oval
FD30/60BSEN1906
374 375
EUROSPEC
Satin Aluminium
SAA FPP43000
Plain Finger Plate
Dimensions
300x75mm
Code Description Size Finish
FPP43500 Plain Finger Plate 350x75mm SAA
FPP45000 Plain Finger Plate 500x75mm SAA
FPP46500 Plain Finger Plate 650x75mm SAA
FPP43001 Pull Finger Plate 300x75mm SAA
FPP43501 Pull Finger Plate 350x75mm SAA
FPP45001 Pull Finger Plate 500x75mm SAA
FPP46501 Pull Finger Plate 650x75mm SAA
FPP43002 Push Finger Plate 300x75mm SAA
FPP43502 Push Finger Plate 350x75mm SAA
FPP45002 Push Finger Plate 500x75mm SAA
FPP46502 Push Finger Plate  650x75mm SAA
Variations
FD30/60
B
376